
2024



Hilltop Hickory Furniture, LLC, is a family-owned business established in 1995. We founded this 
company on Midwestern ethics and heritage. Today, we combine time-honored woodworking techniques 
handed down from our ancestors with more advanced technology to create furniture for generation after 
generation.

So why is hickory our wood of choice for home furnishings? Because the mighty hickory towers over most 
other trees with a height up to 120 feet. Hickory has uncommon strength, hardness, resilience, inherent 
beauty, distinctive grains, and natural color shifts. Hickory is also a renewable resource. When hickory 
saplings are cut, they will re-grow and be ready to harvest again in 3-5 years. Every Hilltop Hickory 
creation is a unique combination of nature’s art and human artistry.

Here in Northern Indiana, our craftsmen draw on skills passed down from their ancestors. With a  true 
understanding of the natural qualities of hickory, we bring out its beautiful grain patterns and create 
heirloom quality furniture.

Flip through these pages to rediscover hand-crafted, high-quality furniture the way it was meant to be.

Owners Wayne & LaVern Fry

"Honoring the Past, Improving the Present, Committed to the Future."



HANDMADE IN THE USA                1

CONTENTS

Arcadia Dining Set

HICKORY COLLECTION

Bedroom
Dining 
Living 
Office

MORE COLLECTIONS

17
29
47
87

HARDWARE, FINISHES & CARE 112

Cross Lake Live Edge
RoughCut Maplewood
IronWood

96
98
111

INDEX 117

NEW PRODUCTS 2



2               

SETTLER'S
Collection

Settler's 7 Drawer Dresser

Item #8650

•60"w x 21"d x 36"h
• Shown in R/C Maplewood and 
Hickory with Lite Asbury Stain

Settler's Mirror

Item #8651

•48"w x 21/2"d x 391/2"h
• Shown in R/C Maplewood and 
Hickory with Lite Asbury Stain

Settler's 6 Drawer Dresser

Item #8652

•40"w x 21"d x 54"h
• Shown in R/C Maplewood and 
Hickory with Lite Asbury Stain



     N
EW

 PRO
D

U
CTS

               3

Settler's 3-Drawer Nightstand

Item #8654

•25"w x 21"d x 30"h
• Shown in R/C Maplewood and 
Hickory with Lite Asbury Stain

Settler's 1-Drawer Nightstand 
with Bottom Shelf

Item #8653

•201/2"w x 201/2"d x 26"h
• Shown in R/C Maplewood and 
Hickory with Lite Asbury Stain

Settler's Collection 
Bed

King - Item #8601

Queen - Item #8603

Full - Item #8605

Twin - Item #8607

• Expertly engineered heavy duty hardware
• Bed slats 1” x 3”
• Shown in R/C Maplewood & Hickory with Lite 
Asbury Stain

• 80"w x 90"l x 58"h
• Footboard 30”h
• Also Available:
Item 8602 - King Headboard Only - 80”w x 58”h

• 64"w x 90"l x 58"h
• Footboard 30”h
• Also Available:
Item 8604 - Queen Headboard Only - 64”w x 
58”h

• 57"w x 85"l x 54"h
• Footboard 26”h
• Also Available:
Item 8606 - Full Headboard Only - 57”w x 54”h

• 42"w x 85"l x 54"h
• Footboard 26”h
• Also Available:
Item 8608 - Twin Headboard Only - 42”w x 54”h



4               

Settler's Collection 
Bed

King - Item #8610

Queen - Item #8612

Full - Item #8614

Twin - Item #8616

• Expertly engineered heavy duty hardware
• Bed slats 1” x 3”
• Shown in R/C Maplewood & Hickory with Bel 
Air Stain

• 84"w x 90"l x 62"h
• Footboard 30”h
• Also Available:
Item 8611 - King Headboard Only - 84”w x 62”h

• 68"w x 90"l x 62"h
• Footboard 30”h
• Also Available:
Item 8613 - Queen Headboard Only - 68”w x 
62”h

• 61"w x 85"l x 58"h
• Footboard 26”h
• Also Available:
Item 8615 - Full Headboard Only - 61”w x 58”h

• 46"w x 85"l x 56"h
• Footboard 26”h
• Also Available:
Item 8617 - Twin Headboard Only - 47”w x 56”h

Settler's End Table with Drawer

Item #8404

•20"w x 20"d x 26"h
• Shown with Almond Stain



     N
EW

 PRO
D

U
CTS

               5

40" TV Console

Item #8518

•40"w x 18"d x 30"h
• Shown with Michael's Cherry Stain

60" TV Cabinet

Item #8520

•60"w x 20"d x 30"h
• Shown in R/C Maplewood and 
Hickory with Desert Sand Stain



6               

Square Coffee Table

Item #8408

•36"w x 36"d x 18"h
• Shown with Almond Stain

Coffee Table

Item #8410

•48"w x 24"d x 18"h
• Shown with Almond Stain



     N
EW

 PRO
D

U
CTS

               7

Settler's Sofa Table with Two 
Drawers

Item #8406

•50"w x 16"d x 30"h
• Shown with Almond Stain

Settler's Desk with Drawer

Item #8702

•42"w x 24"d x 30"h
• Shown in R/C Maplewood and 
Hickory with Almond Stain



8               

Upholstered Marshfield 
Arm Chair

Item #1181

• 25”w x 24”d x 41”h
• Seat size: 19"w x 18"d
• Seat height: 19"
• Available in fabric and leather
• Available with top rail

Upholstered Marshfield 
Side Chair

Item #1180

• 20”w x 24”d x 41”h
• Seat size: 19"w x 18"d
• Seat height: 19"
• Available in fabric and leather
• Available with top rail

Settler's Panel Trestle Table

Item #8230

Item #8235

• Shown in R/C Maplewood and Hickory 
with Almond Stain

• 42"w x 72"l x 30"h
• Also Available:
Item 8231 —with 1 12” Leaf
Item 8232—with 2 12” Leaves
Item 8233—with 3 12” Leaves

• 42"w x 84"l x 30"h
• Also Available:
Item 8236—with 1 12” Leaf
Item 8237 —with 2 12” Leaves
Item 8238 —with  12” Leaves



     N
EW

 PRO
D

U
CTS

               9

Settler's Dining Arm 
Chair

Item #8141

• 26”w x 24”d x 41”h
• Seat size: 20"w x 20"d
• Seat height: 18"
• Available in fabric and leather

Settler's Dining Side 
Chair

Item #8140

• 20”w x 24”d x 41”h
• Seat size: 20"w x 20"d
• Seat height: 18"
• Available in fabric and leather

Settler's Farmer's Table

Item #8210

Item #8215

Item #8220

• Shown in R/C Maplewood and Hickory with 
Michael's Cherry Stain

• 42"w x 60"l x 30"h
• Also Available:
Item 8211—with 1 Self-Storing 12” Leaf
Item 8212—with 2 Self-Storing 12” Leaves
Item 8213—with 3 12” Leaves (2 Self-Storing)

• 42"w x 72"l x 30"h
• Also Available:
Item 8216 —with 1 12” Leaf
Item 8217—with 2 12” Leaves
Item 8218—with 3 12” Leaves

• 42"w x 84"l x 30"h
• Also Available:
Item 8221—with 1 12” Leaf
Item 8222 —with 2 12” Leaves
Item 8223 —with 3 12” Leaves



10               

OCCASIONAL
Tables

End Table

Item #1485

• 13”w x 14”d x 26"h
• Shown in Natural Hickory

3 Shelf Stand

Item #1489

• 35”w x 14”d x 32"h
• Shown in Natural Hickory

Half Round End 
Table

Item #1487

• 26”w x 14”d x 26"h
• Shown in Natural Hickory



     N
EW

 PRO
D

U
CTS

               11

R/C Maplewood Half 
Round End Table

Item #6443

• 26”w x 13”d x 26"h
• Shown with Almond Stain

R/C Maplewood 3 
Shelf Stand

Item #6445

• 36”w x 13”d x 36"h
• Shown with Almond Stain

R/C Maplewood Shelf 
Stand

Item #6441

• 13”w x 13”d x 26"h
• Shown with Almond Stain

MAPLEWOOD



12               

LARAMIE
Trestle Table

Laramie Trestle Table

Item #6240

Item #6245

•Available in R/C Maplewood only
• Shown with Almond Stain

• 42"w x 72"l x 30"h
• Also Available:
Item 6241—with 1 - 12” Leaf
Item 6242 —with 2 - 12” Leaves
Item 6243—with 3 - 12” Leaves
• 42"w x 84"l x 30"h
• Also Available:
Item 6246—with 1 - 12” Leaf
Item 6247—with 2 - 12” Leaves
Item 6248—with 3 - 12” Leaves

Laramie 60" Trestle Bench

Item #6344

• 60”w x 13”d x 18"h
• Shown with Almond Stain

• Also available in:
Item 6342 – 48" Bench
Item 6346  – 72" Bench

Laramie Side Chair

Item #6141

• 191/2”w x 22”d x 411/2” h
• Shown with Almond Stain
• Seat Size 19”w x 18”d
• Also Available:
Item 6142   — Laramie Arm Chair
261/2"w x 22"d x 411/2” h

MAPLEWOOD



     N
EW

 PRO
D

U
CTS

               13

MAPLEWOOD

R/C Maplewood Pub Table

Item #6263

• Available in:
36” and 42” diameter and
36” or 42” height
• Shown with Almond Stain

• Seat size: 16”w x 12”d
• Shown with Almond Stain

30” R/C 
Maplewood Bar Stool

Item #6299

• 18"w x 22"d x 42"h
• Seat size: 18”w x 18”d
• Shown with Almond Stain

R/C Maplewood 30" Barstool

Item #6207



14               

BUNK
Beds

Cumberland R/C Bunkbed

Twin over Twin with Side Ladder - 
Item #6629 T/T

Full over Full with Side Ladder - 
Item #6629 F/F

Queen over Queen with Side Ladder  
Item #6629 Q/Q

• Expertly engineered heavy 
duty supports
• Bed slats 1" x 3"
• Shown with Carbon Stain

• 43"w x 81"l x 74"h
• Also available:
Item 6630T/T - Twin over Twin 
with End Ladder

• 58"w x 81"l x 74"h
• Also available:
Item 6630F/F/ - Full over Full 
with End Ladder

• 66"w x 86"l x 74"h
• Also available:
Item 6630Q/Q - Queen over 
Queen with End Ladder

• Also available:
Item 6630T/F - Twin over Full 
with End Ladder
Item 6630 T/Q - Twin over 
Queen with End Ladder
Item 6630 F/Q - Full over 
Queen with End Ladder

R/C/ Maplewood Bunkbed

Twin over Twin with Side Ladder - 
Item #6639 T/T

Full over Full with Side Ladder - 
Item #6639 F/F

Queen over Queen with Side Ladder  
Item #6639 Q/Q

• Expertly engineered heavy 
duty supports
• Bed slats 1" x 3"
• Shown with Almond Stain

• 44"w x 86"l x 75"h
• Also available:
Item 6640T/T - Twin over 
Twin with End Ladder

• 59"w x 86"l x 75"h
• Also available:
Item 6640F/F/ - Full over 
Full with End Ladder

• 66"w x 91"l x 75"h
• Also available:
Item 6640Q/Q - Queen over 
Queen with End Ladder

• Also available:
Item 6640T/F - Twin over 
Full with End Ladder
Item 6640 T/Q - Twin over 
Queen with End Ladder
Item 6640 F/Q - Full over 
Queen with End Ladder

MAPLEWOOD



     N
EW

 PRO
D

U
CTS

               15

Mojave Side Chair

Item #7101

• Chair seat shown in Hickory with 
Michael's Cherry stain. Frame shown in 
Maple with Smokehouse stain.
• 18”w x 25”d x 42”h
• Seat size: 18"w x 18"d
• Seat height: 18"
• Also Available:
Item 7103 —Mojave Arm Chair
• 26"w x 25"d x 42"h

Mojave Server

Item #7805

• 62"w x 211/2"d x 38"h

Mojave Buffet

Item #7806

• 60"w x 23"d x 34"h

Not Pictured:

Mojave Hutch & Buffet

Item #7807

• 60"w x 23"d x 81"h

Mojave Table

Item #7210

Item #7215

Item #7220

• Tabletop shown in Hickory with Michael's 
Cherry stain. Legs shown in Maple with 
Smokehouse stain.

• 42"w x 60"l x 30"h
• Also Available:
Item 7211—with 1 Self-Storing 12” Leaf
Item 7212—with 2 Self-Storing 12” Leaves
Item 7213—with 3 12” Leaves, (2) Self-Storing

• 42"w x 72"l x 30"h
• Also Available:
Item 7216 —with 1 Self-Storing 12” Leaf
Item 7217—with 2 Self-Storing 12” Leaves
Item 7218—with 3 12” Leaves, (2) Self-Storing

• 42"w x 84"l x 30"h
• Also Available:
Item 7221—with 1 Self-Storing 12” Leaf
Item 7222 —with 2 Self-Storing 12” Leaves
Item 7223 —with 3 12” Leaves, (2) Self-Storing

MOJAVE
Collection



16   

Millcreek Live Edge Bed



              17

HICKORY COLLECTION
BEDROOM

Beds
Night Stands
Armoires
Dressers & Chests

Expertly engineered heavy duty hardware, Brown Maple rails, and 1” x 3” bed slats 
are standard with all our Hilltop Hickory beds.



18       

Wagon Wheel 
Hickory Mirror

Item #1645

• 41”w x 42”h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Hickory 6 Drawer 
Dresser

Item #1644

• 60”w x 22”d x 36” h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Pull Detail



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

    

              19

BED
RO

O
M

Hickory Nightstand

Item #1642

• 22”w x 22”d x 25” h
• Shown in Hickory Asbury

Hickory 3 Drawer 
Nightstand

Item #1654

• 24”w x 191/4”d x 28” h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Hickory 4 Drawer 
Chest

Item #1643

• 36”w x 20”d x 48"h
• Shown in Hickory Asbury



20       

Shown in Hickory Asbury

Wagon Wheel Bed 
Complete

King - Item #1670

Queen - Item #1672

Full - Item #1674

Twin - Item #1676

• Brown Maple side rails
• Expertly engineered heavy duty 
hardware
• Bed slats 1” x 3”
• Bed length 90"
• Headboard 82”w x 56”h
• Footboard 82”w x 36”h
• Also Available:
Item 1671 - King Headboard Only 
82”w x 56”h

• Bed length 90"
• Headboard 64”w x 56”h
• Footboard 64”w x 36”h
• Also Available:
Item 1673 - Queen Headboard Only
64”w x 56”h

• Bed length 85"
• Headboard 58”w x 52”h
• Footboard 58”w x 32”h
• Also Available:
Item 1675 - Full Headboard Only
58”w x 52”h

• Bed length 85"
• Headboard 43”w x 52”h
• Footboard 43”w x 32”h
• Also Available:
Item 1677 - Twin Headboard Only
43”w x 52”h

Shown in Hickory Natural



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

    

              21

BED
RO

O
M

Bear Lodge 
Collection Seven 
Drawer Dresser

Item #1650

• Dovetailed drawers
• Full extension drawer slides
• Shown in Alder with Michaels 
Cherry Stain
• 62"w x 221/2"d x 36"h

Bear Lodge Collection 
Five Drawer Chest

Item #1652

• 39"w x 221/2"d x 56"h
• Dovetailed drawers
• Full extension drawer slides
• Shown in Alder with Michaels 
Cherry Stain

Bear Lodge Collection 
Night Stand

Item #1653

• 27"w x 211/2"d x 28"h
• One drawer, one door
• Dovetailed drawers
• Full extension drawer slides
• Shown in Alder with Michaels 
Cherry Stain

Junior Bear Lodge 
Collection Chest

Item #1655

• 39"w x 221/2"d x 36"h
• 3 drawers
• Shown in Hickory with 
Medium Walnut Stain
• Also Available:
Jr Bear Lodge Mirror - 
Item #1656
24"w x 32"h

Bear Lodge 
Collection Mirror

Item #1651

• 44"w x 38"h
• Shown in Alder with Michaels 
Cherry Stain



22       

Hickory Sportsmen 
Chest

Item #1648

• 42"w x 211/2"d x 54"h
• Features 2-hidden full length side 
cabinets with built-in shelves on 
right side and left side gun rack, plus 
hidden top drawer
• Shown in Walnut with Natural 
Finish

Hickory Blanket 
Chest

Item #1657

• 38"w x 18"d x 18"h
• Shown in Hickory Natural



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

    

              23

BED
RO

O
M

Wildwood Panel Bed 
Complete

King - Item #1625

Queen - Item #1626

Full - Item #1627

Twin - Item #1628

• Brown Maple side rails
• Expertly engineered heavy duty 
hardware
• Bed length 90"
• Bed slats 1” x 3”
• Headboard 82”w x 58”h
• Footboard 82”w x 36”h
• Also Available:
King Headboard Only 
82”w x 58”h
• Bed length 90"
• Headboard 64”w x 58”h
• Footboard 64”w x 36”h
• Also Available:
Queen Headboard Only
64”w x 58”h
• Bed length 85"
• Headboard 58”w x 8”h
• Footboard 58”wx32”h
• Also Available:
Full Headboard Only
58”w x 58”h
• Bed length 85"
• Headboard 43”w x 50”h
• Footboard 43”w x 32”h
• Also Available:
Twin Headboard Only
43”w x 50”h

Wildwood Night 
Stand

Item #1472

• 26"w x 241/2"d x 26"h
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury Stain



24       

Shown in Hickory with Asbury Stain

Hilltop Collection 
Bed Complete

King - Item #1609

Queen - Item #1611

Full - Item #1613

Twin - Item #1615

• Brown Maple side rails
• Expertly engineered heavy duty 
hardware
• Bed length 90"
• Bed slats 1” x 3”
• 82"w x 56"h
• Footboard 82”w x 36”h
• Also Available:
Item 1610 - King Headboard Only 
82”w x 56”h
• Bed length 90"

• 64"w x 56"h
• Footboard 64”w x 36”h
• Also Available:
Item 1612 - Queen Headboard Only
64”w x 56”h
• Bed length 85"
• 58"w x 50"h
• Footboard 58”w x 32”h
• Also Available:
Item 1614 - Full Headboard Only
58”w x 52”h
• Bed length 85"
• 43"w x 50"h
• Footboard 43”w x 32”h
• Also Available:
Item 1616 - Twin Headboard Only
43”wx52”h

Armoire

Item #1647

• 401/2"w x 22"d x 72"h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Hilltop Night Stand

Item #1646

• 26"w x 20"d x 28"h
• Shown in Hickory Natural with 
optional bottom shelf



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

    

              25

BED
RO

O
M

Canopy Bed Complete

King - Item #1617

Queen - Item #1618

Full - Item #1619

Twin - Item #1620

• Brown Maple side rails
• Expertly engineered heavy duty 
hardware
• Bed length 90"
• Bed slats 1" x 3"
• 82"w x 80"h
• Bed length 90"
• 64"w x 80"h

• Bed length 85"
• 58"w x 85"l x 80"h
• Bed length 85"
• 43"w x 80"h

Canopy Bed - 
Shown in Natural

Lumber Jack Bed 
Complete

 
King - Item #1601

Queen - Item #1603

Full - Item #1605

Twin - Item #1607

• Brown Maple side rails
• Expertly engineered heavy duty 
hardware
• Bed slats 1” x 3”
• Bed length 90"
• Headboard 82”w x 60”h
• Footboard 82”w x 40”h
• Also Available:
Item 1602 - King Headboard Only 
82”w x 60”h

• Bed length 90"
• Headboard 64”w x 58”h
• Footboard 65”w x 40”h
• Also Available:
Item 1604 - Queen Headboard Only
64”w x 58”h

• Bed length 85"
• Headboard 58”w x 56”h
• Footboard 58”w x 32”h
• Also Available:
Item 1606 - Full Headboard Only
58”w x 56”h
• Bed length 85"
• Headboard 43”w x 50”h
• Footboard 43”w x 32”h
• Also Available:
Item 1608 - Twin Headboard Only
43”w x 50”h

Lumber Jack Shaved 
Spindle Bed Complete

 
King - Item #1630

Queen - Item #1632

Full - Item #1634

Twin - Item #1636

• Brown Maple side rails
• Expertly engineered heavy duty 
hardware
• Bed slats 1” x 3”
• Bed length 90"
• Headboard 82”w x 60”h
• Footboard 82”w x 40”h
• Also Available:
Item 1631 - King Headboard Only 
82”w x 60”h

• Bed length 90"
• Headboard 64”w x 58”h
• Footboard 65”w x 40”h
• Also Available:
Item 1633 - Queen Headboard Only
64”w x 58”h
• Bed length 85"
• Headboard 58”w x 56”h
• Footboard 58”w x 36”h
• Also Available:
Item 1635 - Full Headboard Only
58”w x 56”h
• Bed length 85"
• Headboard 43”w x 50”h
• Footboard 43”w x 36”h
• Also Available:
Item 1637 - Twin Headboard Only
43”w x 50”h

Lumber Jack Bed -
Shown in medium Walnut Finish

Lumber Jack Shaved Spindle Bed 
Shown in medium Walnut Finish



26       

Panel Bed Complete

King - Item #1621

Queen - Item #1622

Full - Item #1623

Twin - Item #1624

• Brown Maple side rails
• Expertly engineered heavy duty 
hardware
• Bed slats 1” x 3”
• Headboard 82”w x 90”l x 60”h
• Footboard 82”w x 40”h
• Also Available:
King Headboard Only 
82”w x 60”h

• Headboard 64”w x 90”l x 58”h
• Footboard 65”w x 40”h
• Also Available:
Queen Headboard Only
64”w x 58”h

• Headboard 58”w x 85” l x 56”h
• Footboard 58”w x 36”h
• Also Available:
Full Headboard Only
58”w x 56”h

• Headboard 43”w x 85”l x 50”h
• Footboard 43”w x 36”h
• Also Available:
Twin Headboard Only
43”w x 50”h

Twin Bunkbed Complete

with End Ladder - Item #1640

with Side Ladder - Item #1639

• Brown Maple side rails
• Expertly engineered heavy duty 
supports
• Bed slats 1" x 3"
• Headboard 46"w x 83"l x 74"h

• Headboard 46"w x 83"l x 74"h

Panel Bed - Shown in Hickory Natural

Twin Bunk Bed - Shown in Hickory Natural 
with Black Walnut Stain



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

    

              27

BED
RO

O
M

Millcreek Live Edge
Bed Complete

King - Item #5601

Queen - Item #5604

Full - Item #5607

Twin - Item #5610

• Brown Maple side rails
• Expertly engineered heavy duty 
hardware
• Bed slats 1” x 3”
• Bed length 90"
• Headboard 83”w x 64”h
• Footboard 83”w x 22”h
• Also Available:
Item 5602 - King Headboard Only 
83”w x 64”h
• Bed length 90"
• Headboard 65”w x 64”h
• Footboard 65”w x 22”h
• Also Available:
Item 5605 - Queen Headboard Only
65”w x 64”h

• Headboard 58”w x 54"h
• Footboard 58”w x 22”h
• Also Available:
Item 5608 - Full Headboard Only
58”w x 54”h

• Headboard 43”w x 48"h
• Footboard 43”w x 22”h
• Also Available:
Item 5611 - Twin Headboard Only
43”w x 48”h

Queen Murphy Bed
Item #1695

Left Tower
Item #1696

Right Tower
Item #1697

Twin Murphy Bed - Item #1693

Full Murphy Bed - Item #1694 

• Bed length 90"
• Bed Open 69"w x 88"h
• Bed Closed 69"w x 20"d x 88"h

• 21"w x 16"d x 76"h

• 21"w x 16"d x 76"h

• 48"w x 20"d x 83"h

• 63"w x 20"d x 83"h
Queen Murphy Bed shown closed with optional Left and Right Towers -
Shown in Hickory Natural



28   28                HILLTOP HICKORY

Grand Forks Round Table



              29

Dining Tables & Chairs
Pub Tables & Bar Stools
Hutches, Cupboards & Islands

HICKORY COLLECTION
DINING



30               

Millcreek Live Edge 
Dining Table

Item #5210

• 60”l x 42”w x 30”h
• Shown in Maple with Michaels Cherry Stain
• Also Available:
   Item #5214: 72”l x 42”w x 30”h
   Item #5218: 84”l x 42”w x 30”h

Millcreek Live Edge Side 
Chair

Item #5104

• Features Live Edge seat
• 19"w x 23"d x 42"h
• Shown in Maple with Michaels Cherry 
Stain

Millcreek Live Edge Arm 
Chair

Item #5108

• Features Live Edge seat
• 26"w x 27"d x 42"h
• Shown in Maple with Michaels Cherry 
Stain



                31

H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

     
D

IN
IN

G

Twig Trestle Table

Item #1214

• 60”l x 42”w x 30"h
• Shown in Brown Maple top with 
Michaels Cherry Stain
• Four 12" leaves are available
• Optional two self-storing leaves, 
stores under tabletop
• Standard with  bark edging on top
• Also Available:
   Item #1215: 72"l x 42"w x 30"h
   Item #1216: 84”l x 42”w x 30”h

Branch Side Chair

Item #1150

• 20”w x 25”d x 44”h
• Seat size 19”w x 20”d
• Seat height 18”
• Shown with Michaels Cherry Stain
• Standard with spindle back and solid seat
• Available in fabric and leather

Branch Arm Chair

Item #1151

• 27”w x 25”d x 44”h
• Seat size 19”w x 20”d
• Seat height 18”
• Shown with Michaels Cherry Stain
• Standard with spindle back and 
solid seat
• Available in fabric and leather

Optional Straight Twig



32               

Farmers Table with Leaves • Available in:
Item 1201: 36”l x 36”w x 30"h
Item 1204: 42"l x 42"w x 30"h
Item 1206: 48"l x 48"w x 30"h
Item 1207: 60"l x 40"w x 30"h
Item 1208: 60"l x 40"w x 30"h
Item 1209: 72"l x 42"w x 30"h
Item 1210: 84"l x 42"w x 30"h
• Center leg standard on tables with 
leaves
• Shown in Hickory Natural with 
optional Bark Edge

Under table top storage for two leaves, standard

Side Chair

Item #1136

• 19"w x 21"d x 40"h
• Shown in Hickory with 
Natural Finish

Arm Chair

Item #1137

• 23"w x 23"d x 42"h
• Shown in Hickory with 
Natural Finish



                33

H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

     
D

IN
IN

G

Wagon Wheel 
Trestle Table

• Available in:
Item #1240: 60”l x 42”w x 30"h
Item #1241: 72”l x 42”w x 30"h
Item #1242: 84”l x 42”w x 30"h
• Table leaves are optional. Table stores up to 
two leaves only
• Table top shown in Cherry with Michael’s 
Cherry Stain

Under table top storage for two leaves, optional

Tree Back Side Chair

Item #1138TB

• 20”w x 24”d x 42”h
• Solid Seat Standard
• Also Available: Tree Back Arm Chair 
Item 1139 TB
• 25"w x 24"d x 42"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural Finish

Shown in fabric seat

Game Table Chair 

Item #1142

• 18"w x 18"d x 39"h
• Seat size 18"w x 16"d
• Seat height 18"
• Solid Seat Standard
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Shown in fabric seat



34               

Mission Trestle Table • Available In:
Item #1211: 60”l x 42”w x 30"h
Item #1212: 72"l x 42"w x 30"h
Item #1213: 84"l x 42"w x 30"h
• Standard with roundover edge 
on top

Diner Arm Chair

Item #1141

• 25"w x 24"d x 41"h
• Seat size 19"w x 20"d
• Seat height 18"
• Arm height 26"
• Standard with spindle back 
and solid seat
• Shown with fabric seat
• Shown with Michaels Cherry 
Stain

Wooden Scooped Seat 
Diner Chair

Item #1140

• 20"w x 24"d x 41"h
• Seat size 20"w x 19"d
• Seat height 18"
• Shown in Hickory with Natural Finish
• Available with optional leather seat

Optional fabric or leather 
Seat and fabric Back



                35

H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

     
D

IN
IN

G

Lake and Lodge 
Round Table

• Available in:
Item #1230: 36” diameter x 30”h
Item #1231: 42" diameter x 30"h
Item #1232: 48" diameter x 30"h

Lake and Lodge 
Rectangle Table

• Available in:
Item #1233: 36"l x 36"w x 30"h
Item #1234: 42"l x 42"w x 30"h
Item #1235: 48"l x 48"w x 30"h
Item #1236: 60"l x 40"w x 30"h
Item #1237: 60"l x 42"w x 30"h
Item #1238: 72"l x 42"w x 30"h
Item #1239: 84"l x 42"w x 30"h
• Available with four leaves
• Optional` two self-storing leaves, stores under table top

Hoosier Side Chair

Item #1146

• 22”w x 24”d x 44”h
• Seat size 22”w x 20”d
• Seat height 18”
• Standard with fabric seat and back
• Available in leather
• Shown with Michaels Cherry Stain

Hoosier Arm Chair

Item #1147

• 25”w x 24”d x 44”h
• Seat size 19”w x 20”d
• Seat height 18”
• Standard with fabric seat and back
• Available in leather
• Shown with Michaels Cherry Stain



36               

Grand Forks 
Round Table

Item #1220

• 60” diameter x 30”h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural Finish
• Also Available:
Item 1222: 48” diameter x 30”h
Item 1224: 42” diameter x 30”h
• Can be ordered in 36” and 42” high

Bendwood Side Chair

Item #1130

• 20”w x 24”d x 43”h
• Seat size 18”w x 17”d
• Seat height 18”
• Show with Natural Stain

Bendwood Arm Chair

Item #1131

• 20”w x 24”d x 43”h
• Seat size 18”w x 17”d
• Seat height 18”
• Show with Natural Stain



                37

H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

     
D

IN
IN

G

Lazy Susan with Napkin 
Holder

Item #1265

• 15” diameter
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Round Farmers Table • Available in:
Item #1201: 36" round x 30"h
Item #1203: 42" round x 30"h
Item #1205: 48" round x 30"h
Item #1202: 36" square x 30"h
Item #1204: 42" square x 30"h

Bendwood Deluxe Side 
Chair

Item #1132

• 211/2”w x 24”d x 42”h
• Seat size 19”w x 17”d
• Seat height 18”
• Shown with Asbury Stain

Bendwood Deluxe Arm 
Chair

Item #1133

• 211/2”w x 24”d x 42”h
• Seat size 18”w x 17”d
• Seat height 18”
• Shown with Natural Finish



38               

Rectangular Pub 
Table

Item #1250

• 60”l x 231/2”w x 36”h
• Shown with 24” and 36” bar 
stools
• Also Available:
Rectangular Pub Table 
Item 1251
60”l x 231/2”w x42”h
• Shown in Red Oak Natural
 

24” Bar Stool

Item #1266

• Seat size 14” diameter x 24”h
• Available with swivel seat
• Fabric or leather seat available
• Shown with solid red oak seat
• Shown in Red Oak Natural

30” Bar Stool

Item #1267

• Seat size 14” diameter x 30”h
• Available with swivel seat
• Fabric or leather seat available
• Shown with solid red oak seat
• Shown in Red Oak Natural

36” Round Pub Table

Item #1252

• 36” diameter x 36”h
• Standard with square skirting and 
single pedestal base
• Shown in Red Oak Natural
• Also Available:
Item #1253: 36” diameter x 42”h

42” Round Pub Table

Item #1255

• 42” diameter x 42”h
• Standard with square skirting and 
single pedestal base
• Also Available:
Item #1254: 42” diameter x 36”h



                39

H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

     
D

IN
IN

G

36” Round Pub Table with 
Windmill Base

Item #1264

• 36” diameter x 42”h
• Standard with square skirting
• Shown with Asbury Stain

Noble Collection Pub 
Table

Item #1259

• Available in:
36”, 42” and 48” diameter and
36” or 42” height
• Shown in Hickory Natural

30" Hoosier Bar Stool with 
Leather Seat

Item #1291

• Seat size: 15” diameter
• Optional with nailhead trim as shown
• Also available in fabric seat - Item 1290
• Shown with Natural Finish

24" Hoosier Bar Stool with 
Leather Seat

Item #1289

• Seat size: 15” diameter
• Optional with nailhead trim
• Also available in fabric seat - Item 1288
• Shown with Natural Finish



40               

30" Bar Stool with Swivel 
Seat

Item #1269

• 16" diameter
• Also Available:
Item 1268 - 24"
• Also available in leather seat
• Shown in Natural Finish

24" Saddle Bar Stool with 
Swivel Seat

Item #1272S

30" Saddle Bar Stool with 
Swivel Seat

Item #1273S

• Seat size: 161/2”w x 16"d
• Shown in Hickory with Natural Finish
• Without Swivel Seat - Item 1272

• Seat size: 161/2”w x 16"d
• Shown in Hickory with Natural Finish
• Without Swivel Seat - Item 1273

24" Hoop Bar Stool

Item #1152

30" Hoop Bar Stool

Item #1153

• 24"w x 26"d x 42"h
• Seat size 18"w x 19"d
• Shown with Michaels Cherry Stain

• 24"w x 26"d x 48"h
• Seat size 18"w x 19"d



                41

H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

     
D

IN
IN

G

24" Bar Stool

Item #1298

• Seat size: 16"w x 12"d
• Shown with Maple top and Michaels 
Cherry Finish

30” Bar Stool

Item #1299

• Seat size: 16"w x 12"d
• Shown with Maple Top and Natural 
Finish

24” Bar Stool

Item #1297

• Seat size: 16"w x 12"d
• Standard with solid seat, fabric seat 
optional
• Shown in Natural Finish

30” Bar Stool

Item #1296

• Seat size: 16"w x 12"d
• Standard with solid seat, 
fabric seat optional
• Shown in Natural Finish



42               

30" Westville Bar Stool

Item #1279

• 18"w x 21"d x 46"h
• Seat size 17"w x 17"d
• Memory Swivel with fabric seat and 
spindle back
• Available in both leather and fabric
• Available in 24" and 30"
• Shown with Asbury Stain

30" Early American Bar 
Stool

Item #1286

• 18"w x 20"d x 46"h
• Seat size 18"w x 16"d
• Standard with spindle back and 
leather seat
• Shown with Natural Finish

24" Early American Bar 
Stool 

Item #1282

• 18"w x 20"d x 40"h
• Seat size 18"w x 16"d
• Standard with spindle back and fabric seat
• Available with fabric back
• Available in solid seat - Item 1284
• Shown with Asbury Stain

Optional Branch Top
Optional Fabric Back

30" Westville Bar Stool

Item #1280

• 18"w x 21"d x 46"h
• Memory Swivel with fabric seat and 
back
• Available in both leather and fabric
• Available in 24" and 30"
• Shown in Natural Finish



                43

H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

     
D

IN
IN

G

Top for Two Piece Hutch

Item #1807

Bottom for Two Piece Hutch

Item #1806

• 56"w x 15"d x 51"h
• Two glass doors
• Three shelves
• Inside lighting available

• 55"l x 22"d x 37"h
• Five drawers and two doors

Hilltop Hutch

Item #1804

• 50"w x 16"d x 72"h
• Two glass doors on top
• Two doors and two drawers on bottom
• Optional lighting available
• Shown in Hickory with Michaels 
Cherry Finish



44               

Jelly Cupboard with 
Glass Door

Item #1809

• 24"w x 14"d x 48"h
• Three adjustable shelves
• Shown in Natural Finish

Jelly Cupboard

Item #1808

• 24"w x 14"d x 48"h
• Three adjustable shelves
• Shown in Hickory with Medium 
Walnut Stain

Kitchen Island

Item #1805

• 60"w x 22"d x 36"h
• Shown in Hickory with Medium 
Walnut Stain



                45

H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

     
D

IN
IN

G

Two Door Jelly Cupboard

Item #1812

• 39"w x 14"d x 51"h
• Six adjustable shelves
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury Stain

Hickory Sideboard

Item #1802

• 56"w x 20"d x 36"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural Finish
• Optional Wine Rack
• Shown with Optional Door

Bar Island

Item #1815

• 60"w x 38"d x 42"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural Finish



46   46                HILLTOP HICKORY

MillCreek Live Edge Bench



              47

Rockers & Chairs
Benches & Settees
Entertainment
Sofa, Coffee, & End Tables
Occasionals
Shelving & Decor
Outdoor

HICKORY COLLECTION
LIVING



48                

Grandpa Double 
Rocker with Fabric 

Seat & Back

Item #1121

• 46"w x 34"d x 39"h
• Shown in Natural Finish

Grandpa Rocker with 
Fabric

Item #1115

• 25"w x 33"d x 39"h
• Shown in with fabric seat and back
• Also available in leather
• Shown with Medium Walnut Stain

Grandpa Child 
Rocker

Item #1119

• 18"w x 26"d x 26"h
• Shown with Asbury Brown Stain



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               49

 LIVIN
G

Bendwood Hickory 
Rocker

Item #1101

• 25"w x 32"d x 42"h
• Seat size 191/2"w x 19"d
• Seat height 17"
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Bendwood Overtall 
Rocker

Item #1103

• 25"w x 32"d x 45"h
• Seat size 191/2"w x 19"d
• Seat height 19"
• Shown in Red Oak with 
Michaels Cherry Stain

Bendwood Jumbo 
Rocker

Item #1104

• 28"w x 34"d x 45"h
• Seat size 22"w x 19"d
• Seat height 19"
• Shown in Red Oak with 
Michaels Cherry Stain

Bendwood Oversized 
Rocker

Item #1102

• 28"w x 34"d x 43"h
• Seat size 22"w x 19"d
• Seat height 17"
• Quartersawn Red Oak 
back and seat
• Shown in Michaels 
Cherry Stain

All Hickory Rockers available with Flat Arms



50                

Gliding Ottoman

Item #1109

• 15"w x 17"d x 13"h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Bendwood Double 
Rocker

Item #1105

• 43"w x 32"d x 42"h
• Shown with Oak back and seat
• Shown with Michael Cherry Stain

• 24”w x 32"d x 45"h
• Seat size 191/2"w x 19"d
• Seat height 18"
• Shown in Red Oak with Medium 
Walnut Stain

Bendwood Glider 

Item #1108



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               51

 LIVIN
G

Large Footstool

Medium Footstool

Small Footstool

Footstools

Small - Item #1110
Medium - Item #1111

Large - Item #1112

• 13"w x 10"d x 10"h
• 14"w x 12"d x 11"h
• 15"w x 16"d x 12"h

Bendwood Live Edge 
Rocker

Item #1101-A

• 25”w x 32"d x 42"h
• Seat size 191/2"w x 19"d
• Seat height 17"
• Only available with Hickory slats
• Shown in Natural Finish

Bendwood Youth 
Rocker

Item #1106

• 21"w x 32"d x 38"h
• Red Oak with Natural Stain

Bendwood Child’s 
Rocker

Item #1107

• 17"w x 26"d x 30"h
• Seat size 13"w x 12"d
• Seat height 13"
• Red Oak with Natural Stain



52                

Hoop Child Rocker

Item #1155

• 23"w x 26"d x 22"h
• Shown with Michaels 
Cherry Stain

Hoop Chair Rocker

Item #1116

• 31"w x 34"d x 33"h
• Seat size 19"w x 20"d
• Seat height 18"
• Shown in Medium Walnut Stain

Hoop Chair with 
Minnesota Fabric

Item #1154

• 31"w x 28"d x 36"h
• Seat size 19"w x 20"d
• Seat height 19"
• Minnesota Fabric
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Narrow Hoop Chair

Item #1148

• 24”w x 25"d x 36"h
• Seat size 19"w x 20"d
• Seat height 19"
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               53

 LIVIN
G

Child Hoop Chair

Item #1156

• 23”w x 24"d x 22"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish
• With fabric seat and back

Child Foot Stool

Item #1157

• 11"w x 9"d x 10"h
• Fabric seat standard, 
also available with 
leather seat

Fireside Chair with 
Fabric

Item #1158

• 28"w x 28"d x 41"h
• Shown with fabric back and faux 
leather seat
• Shown with Michaels Cherry Stain

Fireside Stool with 
Fabric

Item #1162

• 20"w x 15"d x 15"h



54                

Mirrored Hall Bench

Item #1318

• 32"w x 18"d x 72"h
• With mirror and coat hooks
• Available in leather or fabric seat 
and back
• Shown with Asbury Stain

48” Bench with Two 
Baskets and Fabric 

Seat

Item #1313

• 48"w x 18"d x 18"h
• Also available in 36" width
• Also available in leather
• Shown with Asbury Stain



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               55

 LIVIN
G

Double Hoop Settee 
with Minnesota 

Fabric

Item #1316

• 50"w x 27"d x 36"h
• Seat size 40"w x 20"d
• Seat height 19"
• Shown with Natural Finish

Hoosier Storage 
Bench

Item #1309

• 42"w x 27"d x 38"h
• Shown in Medium Walnut Stain, 
Fabric Back and Seat. Faux Leather 
around lower seat facia with nailhead 
accents.
• Also Available:
Item 1307 - 36"w
Item 1311 - 48"w

Settee

Item #1315

• 54"w x 26"d x 38"h
• Seat size 50"w x 20"d
• Seat height 19"
• Available in leather or fabric seat 
and back
• Shown in Natural Finish



56                

Millcreek Live Edge 
Bench

Item #5306

• 60"w x 15"d x 18"h
• Shown in Maple with Michaels 
Cherry Stain
• Also Available:
• Item 5308
• 72"w x 15"d x 18"h

Millcreek Live Edge 
Bench

Item #5304

• 48"w x 15"d x 18"h
• Shown in Maple with 
Michaels Cherry Stain
• Also Available:
• Item 5302
• 36"w x 15"d x 18"h

Wagon Wheel Bench

Item #1322

• 48"w x 15"d x 18"h
• Also Available:
Item #1320: 42"w x 15"d x 18"h
Item #1324: 60"w x 15"d x 18"h
• Shown in Cherry with Michaels 
Cherry Stain



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               57

 LIVIN
G

Bench with Arms

Item #1330

• 54"w x 19"d x 26"h
• Available with optional leather seat
• Shown in Hickory with Medium 
Walnut Stain and Fabric seat

Solid or Fabric 
Bench

Item #1301

• 42"w x 11"d x 18"h
• Shown in Minnesota Fabric Seat
• Also Available:
Item 1303 - 43" to 48"w
Item 1305 - 49" to 56"w
• Also Available in leather
• Shown in Michaels Cherry Stain

Bench

Item #1332

• 36"w x 12"d x 19"h
• Also Available:
Item #1331: 24"w x 12"d x 19"h
Item #1333: 48"w x 12"d x 19"h
• Shown in Cherry with Michaels 
Cherry Stain



58                

36” Bench with Fabric Seat

Item #1327

• 36"w x 18"d x 18"h
• Also available in leather
• Shown in Asbury Stain

24” Bench with Fabric Seat

Item #1325

• 24"w x 18"d x 18"h
• Also available in leather
• Shown in Natural Finish

48” Bench with Fabric Seat

Item #1329

• 48"w x 18"d x 18"h
• Also available in leather
• Shown in Asbury Finish



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               59

 LIVIN
G

Lodge Sofa

Item #1343

• 77"l x 33"d x 41"h
• Shown in Texas Leather and Natural 
Finish

Lodge Loveseat

Item #1345

• 53"l x 33"d x 41"h
• Cushions available
• Shown in Michaels Cherry 
Finish

Sofa Server

Item #1390

Sofa Server

Item #1391

• 20"w x 20"d x 26"h
• Shown in Rustic Alder Natural

• 14"w x 20"d x 26"h



60                

Lodge Chair

Item #1346

• 28"w x 33"d x 41"h
• Cushions available
• Shown in Texas Leather and 
Natural Finish

Lodge Ottoman

Item #1347

• 26"w x 22"d x 12"h
• Cushions available
• Shown in Texas Leather and Natural Finish

Hickory Recliner

Item #1348

• 32"w x 40"d x 42"h
• With fabric cushions
• Also available in leather

Lodge Sofa with Full 
Futon

Item #1344

• 82”w x 33”d x 41” h
• Shown with Medium Walnut Stain



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               61

 LIVIN
G

Entertainment Center 
Fireplace

Item #1522

• 60"w x 18"d x 36"h
• Features 5200 BTU's
• Shown in Hickory Natural

TV Cabinet

Item #1524

• 42"w x 18"d x 32"h
• 2 wood doors, 1 door with Antique 
Glass
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish



62                

37"

64"

48"

19"

12"

22"

25"

53"

36"

19"

12"

22"

Corner Entertainment Center

#1530

• 65"w x 22"d x 32"h
• 2 drawers, 2 doors
• On casters
• Shown in Hickory with Michaels 
Cherry Stain

Corner Entertainment Center

Item #1534

• 53"w x 22"d x 32"h
• 2 doors
• On casters
• Shown in Hickory with Michaels 
Cherry Stain

TV Cabinet

Item #1520

• 60"w x 18"d x 36"h
• 2 drawers, 4 doors with Antique 
Glass
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Stain



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               63

 LIVIN
G

Floating Bridge for 60” 
Console

Item #1510

• 921/2"l x 241/2"d x 31/2"h
• Also available for 42" console - 
Item 1511
• All shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

42” Console Deck

Item #1503

• 42"w x 22"d x 26"h
• Two adjustable shelves, antique 
glass doors
• Shown in Cherry with Michaels 
Cherry Finish

60” Console Deck

#1505

• 60"w x 22"d x 26"h
• Four adjustable shelves, two draw-
ers, antique glass doors
• Shown in Hickory with medium 
Walnut Finish

Left Tower

Item #1508

• 25"w x 22"d x 62"h
• All shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish
• Two adjustable shelves
• Standard glass doors
• Available with solid wood doors

60” Console Desk

Item #1505

• 60"w x 22"d x 26"h
• Four adjustable shelves, two 
drawers, antique glass
• All shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Right Tower

Item #1507

• 25"w x 22"d x 62"h
• All shown in Hickory with 
Natural Finish
• Two adjustable shelves
• Standard glass doors
• Available with solid wood 
doors



64                

Wildwood End Table

Item #1476

• 20"w x 241/2"d x 26"h
• With solid bottom shelf and one 
drawer
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Stain

Wildwood End Table

Item #1472

• 26"w x 241/2"d x 26"d
• One drawer with full extension 
slides
• Shown in Hickory Wood with 
Asbury Brown Stain

Wildwood Chairside Table

Item #1477

• 16"w x 24"d x 26"h

(Not Shown)

Wildwood Sofa Table

Item #1478

• 52"w x 16"d x 30"h
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Brown Finish
• Standard with antler pulls



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               65

 LIVIN
G

Wildwood Lift Top Coffee 
Table

Item #1479

• 43"w x 22"d x 19"h
• 2 doors, 2 drawers
• Shown in Hickory Wood 
with a Natural Finish

Top Extends to 281/2”h

Wildwood Coffee Table

Item #1474

• 48"w x 241/2"d x 18"h
• Two drawers with full extension 
slides
• Shown in Hickory Wood with 
Asbury Brown Stain

Back Side View with table top lift Front  Side View with table top lift



66                

Northwood End Table

Item #1446

• 16"w x 22"d x 26"h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Lumber Jack End Table

Item #1418

• 27"w x 23"d x 26"h
• Shown in Hickory with medium 
Walnut Finish

Northwood Sofa Table

Item #1447

• 52"w x 14"d x 30"h
• Includes two drawers
• Shown in Hickory 
Natural

Lumber Jack Coffee Table

Item #1420

• 49"w x 25"d x 18"h
• Shown in Hickory with medium 
Walnut Finish

Lumber Jack Sofa Table

Item #1419

• 49"w x 16"d x 28"h
• Shown in Hickory with 
medium Walnut Finish



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               67

 LIVIN
G

Noble Collection End Table

Item #1433

• 26"w x 21"d x 26"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Noble Collection Coffee Table

Item #1431

• 48"w x 21"d x 18"h
• Also available with shelf – Item #1432
• Shown in Hickory with Natural Finish

Noble Collection Library Table

Item #1434

• 36"w x 24"d x 30"h
• Shown in Hickory Asbury

Noble Collection Floor Lamp

Item #1353

• 22"d x 60"h
• Lampshade included



68                

Hilltop Collection End Table

Item #1425

• 24”w x 18”d x 26” h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Bearwood End Table

Item #1427

• 22"w x 16"d x 24"h
• Also available in 26"h –Item #1428
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Stain

Bearwood End Table with 
Bottom Shelf

Item #1427A

• 18"w x 18"d x 24"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Wedge Shaped Bearwood End 
Table

Item #1427W

• 10"w x 18"d x 24"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Bearwood Coffee Table

Item #1426

• 42"w x 21"d x 18"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Stain

Hilltop Collection Coffee Table

Item #1424

• 48"w x 21"d x 18"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               69

 LIVIN
G

Millcreek Live Edge 
End Table

Item #5412

• 27"w x 20"d x 28"h
• Shown with Walnut Natural

Millcreek Live Edge 
End Table

Item #5410

• 24"w x 24"w x 26"h
• Shown in Maple with Asbury Stain

Millcreek Live Edge Coffee 
Table

Item #5414

• 48"w x 26"w x 18"h
• Shown in Maple with Asbury Stain

Millcreek Live Edge Sofa 
Table

Item #5418

• 48"w x 18"d x 30"h
• Shown in Maple with Asbury Stain

Millcreek Live Edge Sofa 
Table with Two Drawers

Item #5420

• 48"w x 18"d x 30"h
• Shown in Maple with Sealy Stain



70                

Lone Spruce Live Edge End Table

Item #5400

• 27"w x 22"d x 25"h
• Shown in Brown Maple with 
Asbury Stain

Lone Spruce Live Edge Coffee 
Table

Item #5404

• 48"w x 25"d x 18"h
• Shown in Brown Maple with 
Asbury Stain

Lone Spruce Live Edge Sofa 
Table

Item #5402

• 50"w x 18"d x 32"h
• Shown in Brown Maple with 
Asbury Stain



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               71

 LIVIN
G

End Table with Solid Shelves

Item #1404

• 22"w x 131/2"d x 26"h
• Shown in Maple with Michaels 
Cherry Stain

End Table with Solid Top and 
Shelf

Item #1404A

• 22"w x 25"d x 24"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Wedge Shaped End Table

Item #1404W

• 22"w x 22"d x 24"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

End Table with Solid Top and 
Slatted Shelves

Item #1409

• 22"w x 131/2"d x 26"h
• One dovetailed drawer
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

End Table with Solid Top and 
Slatted Shelves

Item #1462

• 22"w x 131/2"d x 26" h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

End Table with Slatted 
Shelves

Item #1403

• 22"w x 131/2"d x 26"h
• Also available in 24"h
• Shown in Red Oak Natural



72                

End Table / Magazine Rack 
with Solid Top

Item #1405

• 20"w x 131/2"d x 24"h
• Also available with solid top  – Item 
#1406
• Shown in Cherry Natural

End Table / Magazine Rack 
with Round Corners Top

Item #1465

• 22"w x 16"d x 24"h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Checkerboard End Table with 
Drawer

Item #1422

• 22"w x 151/2"d x 26"h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Checkerboard End Table

Item #1421

• 22"w x 151/2"d x 26"h
• Shown in Hickory Natural



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               73

 LIVIN
G

22” Round End Table

Item #1411

• 22" diameter x 24"h
• Shown in Maple with Michaels 
Cherry Stain

27" Round End Table

Item #1410

• 27" diameter x 24"h
• Triangle bottom shelf

Sofa Table with Solid Top and 
Slatted Shelves

Item #1414

• 50"w x 131/2"d x 28"h
• Two dovetailed drawers
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Sofa Table with Solid Top and 
Slatted Shelf

Item #1451

• 50"w x 131/2"d x 28"h
• Shown in Hickory 
Natural



74                

Country Delight Game Table

Item #1423

• 36"round x 30"h –also available in 36"h 
and 42"h
• Dozens of games can be played on this 
table with the pieces being stored in the 
tabletop
• Includes four different gametop inserts 
with game accessories and directions 
including:
   • Checkers
   • Go
   • Chess
   • Backgammon
   • Aggravation
• Shown in Hickory with Natural Finish

End Table with Solid Top and 
Shelf

Item #1417

• 12"w x 12"d x 24"h
• Shown in Walnut with Natural 
Finish



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               75

 LIVIN
G

Coffee Table with Lift-top

Item #1445

• 48"w x 21"d x 19"h
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Stain

Top extends to 281/2”h

Coffee Table with Solid Top

Item #1443

• 48"w x 21"d x 19"h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Lakeside Sofa Table with 
Three Drawers

Item #1429

• 521/2"w x 15"d x 30"h
• Shown in Maple with Asbury 
Brown Stain



76                

Hall Table

Item #1439

• 301/2"w x 14"d x 34"h
• Two doors and two drawers
• Shown in Cherry with Michaels 
Cherry stain

Utility Stand with Open Sides

Item #1440

• 161/2" x 141/2" x 36"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Stain

Utility Stand Closed Sides 
with Door

Item #1441

• 161/2"w x 141/2"d x 36"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Stain

Nesting Outside Table

Item #1435

Nesting Inside Table

Item #1436

• 24"w x 16"d x 26"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

• 15"w x 14"d x 18"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               77

 LIVIN
G

Five Shelf Stand

Item #1363

• 40"w x 14"d x 60"h
• Standard with slatted shelves
• Solid shelves available
• Shown in hickory with Michaels
 Cherry Stain

Four Shelf Stand

Item #1362

• 40"w x 14"d x 46"h
• Standard with slatted shelves
• Solid shelves available
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Stain

Three Shelf Stand

Item #1361

• 40"w x 14"d x 32"h
• Standard with slatted shelves
• Solid shelves available
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Stain

Hickory Hall Tree

Item #1336

• 22"d x 66"h
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish



78                

Hickory Framed Mirror

Item #1340

* 26”w x 44”h Hickory Framed Mirror

Item #1335

• 16” w x 24”h Hickory Framed Mirror

Item #1349

• 16”w x 56”h

Chevel Mirror

Item #1350

• 25”w x 24”d x 63”h
• Shown in Hickory 
with Natural Finish



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               79

 LIVIN
G

Showcase Ladder 
with 3 Solid Shelves

Item #1357

Showcase Ladder 
with 6 Solid Shelves

Item #1358

Showcase Ladder 

Item #1356

Single Showcase 
Ladder 

Item #1359

• 22"w x 80"h

• 22"w x 80"h

• 22"w x 80"h

• 22"w x 80"h

• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Wall Shelves • 8"d x 8"h
• Item 1380–24" long with two hooks
• Item 1381–36" long with three hooks
• Item 1382–48" long with four hooks

Split Log Coat Hangers • Item 1386–24" long with two hooks
• Item 1387–36" long with three hooks
• Item 1388–48" long with four hooks

• 16”w x 56”h



80                

Enclosed Curio Cabinet

Item #1341

• 271/2"w x 13"d x 64"h
• Two glass doors
• Four adjustable glass shelves
• Optional cabinet lighting
• Shown in Brown Maple with 
Michaels Cherry Stain

Open Curio Cabinet

Item #1342

• 271/2"w x 13"d x 64"h
• Open front and sides
• Four adjustable glass shelves
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Old Country Grandfather 
Clock with Pendulum

Item #1339

• 29"w x 15"d x 84"h
• Includes beautiful brass finish 
pendulum
• Shown in Walnut with Natural 
Finish

Old Country Grandfather 
Clock with Shelves

Item #1338

• 29"w x 15"d x 84"h
• Shown in Walnut with Natural 
Finish with 3 adjustable shelves



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               81

 LIVIN
G

Table  Lamp

Item #1351

• 12"w x 12"d x 18"h
• Lampshade included
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish Floor Lamp

Item #1352

•  22”d x 60” h
• Lampshade Included
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Floor Lamp and Table

Item #1499

• 22"w x 14"d x 60"h
• Regular bark
• Lampshade Included
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Floor Lamp with Shelf

Item #1355

• 24"d x 60"h
• Lampshade Included
• Shown in Natural Finish



82                

Two Tier Antler Chandelier

Item #1942

• 28"d x 28"h

Single Tier Antler Chandelier

Item #1941

• 22"d x 12"h

These unique pieces are made from 
genuine native whitetail deer antlers 
that are gathered after annual 
shedding. 

No deer are ever harmed for the 
purpose of obtaining antlers.



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               83

 LIVIN
G

Antler End Table

Item #1955

• 19"h
• With 24" round glass

Antler Table Lamp

Item #1945

• 16"w x 30"h
• Sheepskin Shades included



84                

Bendwood Deacon’s Style 
Bench Swing

Item #1903

• 55"w x 21"d x 32"h
• Hardware included
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish

Bendwood Double Rocker 
Style Swing

Item #1902

• 48"w x 21"d x 36"h
• Hardware included
• Shown in Hickory with Natural 
Finish



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               85

 LIVIN
G

Bendwood Rocker Style Swing

Item #1901

• 29"w x 21"d x 36"h
• Hardware included
• Shown in Hickory Natural Finish

A. Brass Top Cane

Item #1906

B. Hike Cane

Item #1904

C. T-Handle Cane

Item #1905

• 37”h

• 48”h

• 38”h

Cane Stand

Item #1910

• 22"w x 14"d x 24"h
• Holds up to 24 canes
• Shown in Hickory Natural

A.

B.

C.



86   

Secretary Desk with Desk Top Organizer



              87

Desks & Desk Chairs
Bookcases & File Cabinets

HICKORY COLLECTION
OFFICE



88                

Desk Top Organizer

Item #1708

• 60"w x 13"d x 17"h
• Shown in Cherry with Michael's 
Cherry Stain

Executive 7-Drawer Desk

Item #1703

• 72"w x 30"d x 30"h
• Seven drawers
• Shown in Cherry with Michael's 
Cherry Stain

Secretary Desk

Item #1704

• 60"w x 30"d x 30"h
• 4 drawers
• Shown in Cherry with Michael's Cherry 
Stain
• Also Available
Item #1705: 54"w x 30"d x 30"h



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               89

O
FFICE

Lincoln Desk

Item #1702

• 44"w x 27"d x 30"h
• 2 drawers
• Shown in Cherry with Medium 
Walnut Finish
• Shown with 1142 Game Table 
Chair with optional casters

Noble Collection Writing Desk

Item #1701

• 37"w x 25"d x 30"h
• Shown in Cherry with medium 
Walnut Finish



90                

Grandpa Desk Chair with 
Fabric Seat & Back

Item #1114

• 26"w x 26"d x 42-47"h
• Seat size 19"w x 20"d
• Caswell Gas Lift
• Seat height 171/2-23"
• Shown in Cherry with Michaels 
Cherry Stain

Bendwood Desk Chair

Item #1135

• 22"w x 22"d x 48"h
• Gas lift
• Seat height 171/2 - 23"
• Shown in Cherry with Michael's 
Cherry Stain

Bendwood Desk Chair

Item #1134

• 22"w x 22"d x 48"h
• Seat size 191/2"w x 19"d
• Seat height 171/2 - 23"
• Caswell Gas Lift
• Shown in Cherry with Michael's 
Cherry Stain



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               91

O
FFICE

72" Bear Lodge Bookcase

Item #1368

• 36"w x 14"d x 72"h
• Shown in Rustic Alder and 
Michaels Cherry Stain

54” Bear Lodge Bookcase

Item #1367

• 36”w x 14”d x 54” h
• Shown in Rustic Alder with 
Natural Finish

36” Bear Lodge Bookcase

Item #1366

• 36”w x 14”d x 36” h
• Shown in Hickory with 
Natural Finish



92                

Hilltop Bookcase

Item #1360

• 48"w x 14"d x 72"h
• Shown in Hickory Natural

Hilltop Spindle Bookcase

Item #1364

• 23"w x 13"d x 44"h
• Three shelves
• Also available:
Item #1365: 32"w x 13"d x 48"d
• Shown in Alder with Michaels 
Cherry Stain



H
IC

K
O

RY
 C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

 

               93

O
FFICE

3-Drawer File Cabinet

Item #1724

• 231/4"w x 28"d x 43"h
• Shown with optional inset bevel 
fronts
• Shown in Cherry with Michael's 
Cherry Stain
• Also Available:
2-Drawer File Cabinet
Item #1720: 231/4"w x 28"w x 30"h

4-Drawer File Cabinet

Item #1728

• 231/4"w x 28"d x 56"h
• Shown with optional outset bevel 
fronts
• Shown in Cherry with Michael's 
Cherry Stain



94   

RoughCut Maplewood Trestle Table



              95

MORE COLLECTIONS

Cross Lake Live Edge                  
Bed Complete 

•	Maple	Slats	1”	x	3”
•	Expertly	engineered	heavy	duty	
supports	and	foot	board.																																

King Item # 5614                 •	Headboard	83”w	x	90”l	x	64”h										
•	Footboard	83”w	x	22”h
•	Shown	In	Hickory	with	Asbury	
Brown	Stain

•	Also	Available:
	 Item	5615-	King	Headboard	Only																																	
	 83”w	x	64”h

Queen - Item # 5616                    •	Headboard	65”w	x	90”l	x	64”h											
•	Footboard	65”w	x	22”h
•	Also	Available:
	 Item	5617-	Queen	Headboard	Only																																			
	 65”w	x	64”h

Full - Item # 5618                     •	Headboard	58”w	x	85”l	x	54”h										
•	Footboard	58”w	x	22”h
•	Also	Available:
	 Item	5619	-	Full	Headboard	Only																																			
	 58”w	x	54”h

Twin - Item # 5620                    •	Headboard	43”w	x	85”l	x	48”h											
•	Footboard	43”w	x	22”h
•	Also	Available:
	 Item	5621	-	Twin	Headboard	Only																																			
	 43”w	x	48”h	

You’ll find more resorts, lodges, 
inns and homeowners today 
want to include the refined rus-
tic look into their decor choices. 
Why? Adding rustic aesthetics 
makes any interior design 
choice feel... well more homey. 

Cross Lake
LIVE EDGE COLLECTION

MAPLEWOOD



96              

Cross Lake Live Edge                  
Bed Complete 

•	Maple	Slats	1”	x	3”
•	Expertly	engineered	heavy	duty	
supports	and	foot	board.																																

King Item # 5614                 •	Headboard	83”w	x	90”l	x	64”h										
•	Footboard	83”w	x	22”h
•	Shown	In	Hickory	with	Asbury	
Brown	Stain

•	Also	Available:
	 Item	5615-	King	Headboard	Only																																	
	 83”w	x	64”h

Queen - Item # 5616                    •	Headboard	65”w	x	90”l	x	64”h											
•	Footboard	65”w	x	22”h
•	Also	Available:
	 Item	5617-	Queen	Headboard	Only																																			
	 65”w	x	64”h

Full - Item # 5618                     •	Headboard	58”w	x	85”l	x	54”h										
•	Footboard	58”w	x	22”h
•	Also	Available:
	 Item	5619	-	Full	Headboard	Only																																			
	 58”w	x	54”h

Twin - Item # 5620                    •	Headboard	43”w	x	85”l	x	48”h											
•	Footboard	43”w	x	22”h
•	Also	Available:
	 Item	5621	-	Twin	Headboard	Only																																			
	 43”w	x	48”h	

You’ll find more resorts, lodges, 
inns and homeowners today 
want to include the refined rus-
tic look into their decor choices. 
Why? Adding rustic aesthetics 
makes any interior design 
choice feel... well more homey. 

Cross Lake
LIVE EDGE COLLECTION

Cross Lake Live Edge Bed 
Complete

King - Item #5614

Queen - Item #5616

Full - Item #5618

Twin - Item #5620

•Maple Slats 1” x 3”
• Expertly Engineered Heavy Duty 
Supports and Foot Board
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Brown Stain
• Bed length 90"
• Headboard  83”w x 64”h
• Footboard 83”w x 22”h
• Also Available:
Item #5615 - King Headboard Only
83”w x 64”h

• Bed length 90"

• Headboard 65”w x 64”h
• Footboard 65”w x 22”h
• Also Available:
Item #5617 - Queen Headboard Only
65”w x 64”h
• Bed length 85"

• Headboard 58”w x 54”h
• Footboard 58”w x 22”h
• Also Available:
Item #5619 - Full Headboard Only
58”w x 54”h
• Bed length 85"

• Headboard 43”w x 48”h
• Footboard 43” x 22”h
• Also Available:
Item #5621 - Twin Headboard Only
43” x 48”h



HILLTO
P HIC

KO
RY

F  U  R  N
  I  T  U  R  E ,   L  L  C

CRO
SS LAKE LIVE ED

G
E CO

LLECTIO
N

H
IL

LTO
P
 H

IC
K
O

R
Y

 F
U

R
N

IT
U

R
E

CO
M

PLETE BEDS & HEADBO
ARDS  |  DRESSER & M

IRRO
R  |  N

IG
HT STAN

DS  |  CHEST

            97

M
O

R
E C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

S     

C
ross Lake Live Edge                  

Bed C
om

plete 
•	M

aple	Slats	1”	x	3”
•	Expertly	engineered	heavy	duty	
supports	and	foot	board.																																

K
ing Item

 # 5614                 
•	H

eadboard	83”w	x	90”l	x	64”h										
•	Footboard	83”w	x	22”h
•	Shown	In	H

ickory	with	Asbury	
Brown	Stain

•	Also	Available:
	Item

	5615-	King	H
eadboard	O

nly																																	
	83”w	x	64”h

Q
ueen - Item

 # 5616                    
•	H

eadboard	65”w	x	90”l	x	64”h											
•	Footboard	65”w	x	22”h
•	Also	Available:
	Item

	5617-	Q
ueen	H

eadboard	O
nly																																			

	65”w	x	64”h
Full - Item

 # 5618                     
•	H

eadboard	58”w	x	85”l	x	54”h										
•	Footboard	58”w	x	22”h
•	Also	Available:
	Item

	5619	-	Full	H
eadboard	O

nly																																			
	58”w	x	54”h

Tw
in - Item

 # 5620                    
•	H

eadboard	43”w	x	85”l	x	48”h											
•	Footboard	43”w	x	22”h
•	Also	Available:
	Item

	5621	-	Twin	H
eadboard	O

nly																																			
	43”w	x	48”h	

You’ll find m
ore resorts, lodges, 

inns and hom
eow

ners today 
w

ant to include the refined rus-
tic look into their decor choices. 
W

hy? A
dding rustic aesthetics 

m
akes any interior design 

choice feel... w
ell m

ore hom
ey. 

Cross Lake
L
IV

E
 E

D
G

E
 C

O
L
L
E
C

T
IO

N LIVE ED
G

E

Cross Lake Live Edge 
Mirror

Item #5651

• 32"w x 38"h
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Brown Stain

Cross Lake Live Edge 
7-Drawer Dresser

Item #5650

• 651/4"w x 231/2"d x 37"h
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Brown Stain

Cross Lake Live Edge 
5-Drawer Chest

 
Item #5652

• 421/4"w x 231/2"d x 56"h
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Brown Stain

Cross Lake Live Edge 
1-Drawer Night Stand

Item #5642

• 231/2"w x 221/2"d x 28"h
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Brown Stain

Cross Lake Live Edge 
3-Drawer Night Stand

Item #5653

• 221/2"w x 201/2"d x 30"h
• Shown in Hickory with Asbury 
Brown Stain



98                

R/C Maplewood 3-Drawer 
Nightstand

Item #6678

• 25"w x 21"d x 30"h

Shown in Almond 
Shown in Custom 
Volcano Gray 

MAPLEWOOD



              99

M
O

R
E C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

S     
MAPLEW

OOD

R/C Maplewood 1-Drawer 
Nightstand

Item #6680

• 21"w x 21"d x 30"h
• Shown in Almond Finish

R/C Maplewood 1-Drawer, 
1-Door Nightstand

Item #6676

• 21"w x 21"d x 30"h
• Shown in Almond Finish

R/C Maplewood 7-Drawer Dresser

Item #6670

• 61"w x 221/2"d x 36"h

R/C Maplewood Mirror

Item #6672

• 48"w x 40"h

Shown in Almond Shown in Custom Volcano Gray 



100                

R/C Maplewood 2-Panel Bed 
Complete

King - Item #6601

Queen - Item #6603

Full - Item #6605

Twin - Item #6607

• Brown Maple Side Rails
• Expertly Engineered Heavy Duty 
Hardware
• Bed length 90"
• Bed Slats 1” x 3”
• Shown in Almond Finish
• 87”w x 65”h
• Footboard 87”w x 30”h
• Also Available:
Item #6602 - King Headboard Only
87”w x 65”h
• Bed length 90"

• 69”w x 62”h
• Footboard 69”w x 28”h
• Also Available:
Item #6604 - Queen Headboard Only
69”w x 62”h
• Bed length 85"

• 62”w x 56”h
• Footboard 62”w x 26”h
• Also Available:
Item #6606 - Full Headboard Only
62”w x 56”h
• Bed length 85"

• 47”w x 54”h
• Footboard 47” x 24”h
• Also Available:
Item #6608 - Twin Headboard Only
47” x 54”h

Shown in Almond 
Shown in Custom Volcano Gray 

R/C Maplewood 6-Drawer 
Chest

Item #6671

• 40"w x 221/2"d x 54"h

Shown in Almond 



              101

M
O

R
E C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

S     
MAPLEW

OOD

R/C Maplewood Flat-Panel 
Bed Complete

King - Item #6610

Queen - Item #6612

Full - Item #6614

Twin - Item #6616

• Brown Maple Side Rails
• Expertly Engineered Heavy Duty 
Hardware
• Bed length 90"
• Bed Slats 1” x 3”
• Shown in Custom Volcano Gray Finish
• 87”w x 65”h
• Footboard 87”w x 30”h
• Also Available:
Item #6611 - King Headboard Only
87”w x 65”h
• Bed length 90"

• 69”w x 62”h
• Footboard 69”w x 28”h
• Also Available:
Item #6613 - Queen Headboard Only
69”w x 62”h
• Bed length 85"

• 62”w x 56”h
• Footboard 62”w x 26”h
• Also Available:
Item #6615 - Full Headboard Only
62”w x 56”h
• Bed length 85"

• 47”w x 54”h
• Footboard 47” x 24”h
• Also Available:
Item #6617 - Twin Headboard Only
47” x 54”h

R/C Maplewood Sportsmen 
Chest

Item #6674

• 43"w x 211/2"d x 54"h
• Features 2 hidden full length side cabinets with 
built-in shelves on right side and left side gun 
rack, plus hidden top drawer
• Shown in R/C Maplewood with Michaels Cherry

Shown in Custom Volcano Gray 



102                

Cumberland 5 
Drawer Chest

Item #6652

• 36”w x 21”d x 48” h
• Shown with Bel Air Stain

Cumberland 
3 Drawer Nightstand

Item #6654

• 24”w x 20”d x 28” h
•Shown with Bel Air Stain



              103

M
O

R
E C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

S     
MAPLEW

OOD

• 55”w x 23”d x 36” h
• Shown with Bel Air Stain

Cumberland Mirror

Item #6651

• 38”w x 37”h
• Shown with Bel Air Stain

Cumberland 7 Drawer 
Dresser

Item #6650

Cumberland Bed 
Complete

King Item #6621

Queen - Item #6623

Full - Item #6625

Twin - Item #6627

•Brown Maple Side Rails
• Expertly engineered heavy duty 
hardware
• Bed slats 1” x 3”

• 83”w x 86”l x 56”h
• Footboard 83”w x 18”h
• Also Available:
Item 6622-King Headboard Only 
80”w x 56”h

• 67”w x 86”l x 56”h
• Footboard 67”w x 18”h
• Also Available:
Item 6624 Queen Headboard Only
64”w x 56”h

• 60”w x 81”l x 56”h
• Footboard 60”w x 18”h
• Also Available:
Item 6626 Full Headboard Only
57”w x 56”h

• 45”w x 81”l x 56”h
• Footboard 45”w x 18”h
• Also Available:
Item 6628 Twin Headboard Only
42”w x 56”h



104                

Arcadia Trestle Table

Item #6250

Item #6255

• Available in R/C Maplewood only
• Shown with Carbon Top & 
Mineral Base

• 42”w x 72”l x 30”h
• Also Available:
Item 6251—with 1 - 12” Leaf
Item 6252 —with 2 - 12” Leaves
Item 6253—with 3 - 12” Leaves

• 42”w x 84”l x 30”h
• Also Available:
Item 6256—with 1 - 12” Leaf
Item 6257 —with 2 - 12” Leaves
Item 6258—with 3 - 12” Leaves



              105

M
O

R
E C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

S     
MAPLEW

OOD

Arcadia Arm Chair

Item #6123

• 26”w x 25”d x 42” h
• Seat Size 18”w x 18”d
• Shown with Mineral 
Seat & Carbon Frame

Arcadia Side Chair

Item #6121

• 18”w x 25”d x 42” h
• Seat Size 18”w x 18”d
• Shown with Mineral 
Seat & Carbon Frame

Arcadia 60” Trestle Bench

Item #6328

• 60”w x 13”d x 18” h
• Shown with Carbon Seat 
& Mineral Legs
• Also available in:
Item 6324 —48” Bench
Item 6332 —72” Bench



106                

R/C Maplewood Trestle Table 

Item #6236

• 84"l x 42"w x 30"h
• Includes 12" wide leaf
• Table Top Shown in Michaels Cherry 
with Base in Smokehouse Stain
• Available in:
• Item #6230 – 72"l x 42"w x 30"h
• Item #6231 – 72"l x 42"w x 30"h with 
One 12"Leaf
• Item #6232 – 72"l x 42"w x 30"h with 
Two 12"Leaves
• Item #6233 – 72"l x 42"w x 30"h with 
Three 12"Leaves
• Item #6235 – 84"l x 42"w x 30"h 
• Item #6237 – 84"l x 42"w x 30"h with 
Two 12" Leaves
• Item #6238 – 84"l x 42"w x 30"h with 
Three 12" Leaves



              107

M
O

R
E C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

S     
MAPLEW

OOD

R/C Maplewood Arm 
Chair with Scoop Seat

Item #6103

• 26"w x 25"d x 42"h
• Seat size 18"w x 18"d
• Seat height 18"h
• Shown with Two-Tone Finish

R/C Maplewood Side 
Chair with Scoop Seat

Item #6101

• 18"w x 25"d x 42"h
• Seat size 18"w x 18"d
• Seat height 18"h
• Shown with Two-Tone Finish

 R/C Maplewood Bench

Item #6308

• 60"w x 13”d x 18”h
• Shown with Two-Tone Finish
• Also Available:
Item #6304: 48"w x 13"d x 18"h
Item #6312: 72"w x 13"d x 18"h



108                

R/C Maplewood 
Server

Item #6802

• 60”w x 221/2”d x 38” h
• Shown with Carbon Top & 
Mineral Base

R/C Maplewood Bar 
Island

Item #6806

• 60”w x 32”d x 36” h
• Shown with Carbon Top & 
Mineral Base

• Seat size: 16”w x 12”d
• Shown with Mineral Seat 
& Carbon Base

• Also available:
Item #6299: 30” Bar Stool

24” R/C 
Maplewood Bar Stool

Item #6298

• 18"w x 22"d x 42"h
• Seat size: 18”w x 18”d
• Shown in Michael's Cherry 
with Smokehouse Stain
• Also available:
Item #6206 —24” Swivel Bar 
Stool with Back

24” R/C 
Maplewood Bar Stool 

with Back

Item #6205

• 18"w x 22"d x 48"h
• Seat size: 18”w x 18”d
• Shown in Michael's Cherry 
with Smokehouse Stain
• Also available:
Item #6208 —30” Swivel Bar 
Stool with Back

30” R/C 
Maplewood Bar Stool 

with Back

Item #6207



              109

M
O

R
E C

O
LLEC

TIO
N

S     
MAPLEW

OOD

R/C Maplewood 
Sideboard

Item #6804

• 60”w x 21”d x 38” h
• Shown with Michael’s 
Cherry Stain

RC Maplewood 
Versatile Table

Item #6412

• Shown in Two-Tone Finish
• Table Top Shown in Mi-
chaels Cherry with Double X 
Base in Smokehouse stain.
• Choose from 3 Height Sizes 
with Table Tops Extending to 
40" wide

• 60"l x 20"w x 30"h

Also Available in:
• 60"l x 20"w x 36"h
• 60"l x 20"w x 42"h

Our Versatile Table can be changed into a sofa table, entry table, dining table, pub table, serving console, or even a desk. 
The 20" top folds out to 40" wide.



110                

R/C Maplewood 
Chairside Table

Item #6401

• 22"w x 16"d x 26"h
• Shown in Smokehouse Finish

R/C Maplewood End 
Table

Item #6402

• 25"w x 21"d x 26"h
• Shown in Michaels Cherry Finish

R/C Maplewood Sofa 
Table

Item #6410

• 52"w x 16"d x 34"h
• Shown in Michaels Cherry Finish

R/C Maplewood Coffee Table

Item #6420

• 44"w x 22"d x 18"h
• Shown in Michaels Cherry Finish



            111

M
O

R
E

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N
S

    
 IRO

N
W

O
O

D

Ironwood Collection Live 
Edge End Table

Item #3497

• 25"w x 19"d x 27"h
• Live Edge Soft Brown Maple Top
• Shown in Sealy Stain

Ironwood Collection Live 
Edge Coffee Table

Item #3491

• 45"w x 21"d x 18"h
• Live Edge Soft Brown Maple Top
• Shown in Sealy Stain

Ironwood Collection Live 
Edge Sofa Table

Item #3494

• 45"w x 15"d x 30"h
• Live Edge Soft Brown Maple Top
• Shown in Sealy Stain

Ironwood Collection  
Sofa Table

Item #3495

• 45"w x 15"d x 29"h
• Top shown in Hickory Wood with 
medium Walnut Stain

Ironwood Collection 
Coffee Table

Item #3492

• 45"w x 21"d x 17"h
• Top shown in Hickory Wood with 
medium Walnut Stain

Ironwood Collection End 
Table

Item #3498

• 25"w x 19"d x 27"h
• Top shown in Hickory Wood with 
medium Walnut Stain

Ironwood 
Lamp with 
Lambskin 

Shade
Item #3350

• 9"w x 9"d x 29"h
• Top shown in 
Hickory Wood 
with medium 
Walnut Stain

HANDMADE IN THE USA                111



112   

HARDWARE
H

A
R

D
W

A
R

E
, F

IN
IS

H
E

S
 &

 C
A

R
E

HARDWARE

1 1/2” H, 5/8” W x 1 1/4” L base

Jewelry Hooks

Q96-PB
Stamped Brass

Q96-SN
Satin Nickel

Q96-AE
Stamped Antique Brass

KB3-SN
Satin Nickel

Q96-ORB
Oil-Rubbed Bronze

KB3-AB
Antique Brass

Q96-BL
Black

KB3-BL
Black

1 1/2” H, ¾” W x 1 3/8“ L base

K527-SIM
Pewter

96mm C/C, 4 1/2” L

K6373-SIM
Pewter

96mm C/C, 4 1/2” L
K6303-SIM

Pewter
13/8” Dia., 1” Proj

K527-DACM
Dark Brushed Copper
96mm C/C, 4 1/2” L

K6373-DACM
Dark Brushed Copper
96mm C/C, 4 1/2” L

K6303-DACM
Dark Brushed Copper

13/8” Dia., 1” Proj.

K527-DBAC
Dark Brushed Antique Copper

96mm C/C, 4 1/2” L

K6373-DMAC
Dark Antique Copper
96mm C/C, 4 1/2” L 

K6303-DMAC
Dark Antique Copper

13/8” Dia., 1” Proj. 

K527-ABMD
Antique Brass - Dull
96mm C/C, 4 1/2” L

K6373-ABMD
Antique Brass - Dull
96mm C/C, 4 1/2” L

K6303-ABMD
Antique Brass - Dull

13/8” Dia., 1” Proj

K117-SIM
Pewter

1 1/4” Dia., 15/16” Proj.

K117-DACM
Dark Brushed Copper
11/4” Dia., 15/16” Proj.

K117-DBAC
Dark Brushed Antique Copper

11/4” Dia., 15/16” Proj.

K117-ABMD
Antique Brass - Dull
11/4” Dia., 15/16” Proj.

Bell Iron 1 Bell Iron 2

Forgings

4429-RBZ
Rustic Bronze

11/8” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

4425-ORB
Oil-Rubbed Bronze
11/4” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

4427-RBZ
Rustic Bronze

11/4” Dia., 1” Proj.
4454-R2

Weathered Brass
11/8” L, 11/8” Proj.

4424-ORB
Oil-Rubbed Bronze

3” C/C, 4 1/8” L

4426-RBZ
Rustic Bronze
3” C/C, 4” L

4453-R2
Weathered Brass
3” C/C, 4  9/16” L

4428-RBZ
Rustic Bronze

3” C/C, 4 1/8” L

124

4426-RBZ

4428-RBZ

6” Scoop  Drawer Pull

Retro Hooks

Q29
Brass

Q29-SN
Satin Nickel

Q29-AE
Stamped Antique Brass

Q29-ORB
Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Q29-BL
Black

5 1/2” H, 1” W x 1 ¾” L base

Stickley Mission

D925-AE
Antique English

3” C/C, 3 1/2” L x 1 5/8” W

D925-AC
Antique Copper

3” C/C, 3 1/2” L x 1 5/8” W

D925-BL  Black
3” C/C, 3 1/2” L x 1 5/8” W

D924-AE
Antique English

3” C/C, 3 ¾” L x 1” W

D942-AE  Antique English
1 1/4” sq., 7/8” Proj.

D924-AC
Antique Copper

3” C/C, 3 ¾” L x 1” W

D942-AC  Antique Copper
1 1/4” sq., 7/8” Proj.

D924-BL
Black

3” C/C, 3 ¾” L x 1” W

D942-BL  Black
1 1/4” sq., 7/8” Proj.

Hand-Carved Wood

1 ¼” Round Knob2 ¼” Round Knob

4” Scoop  Drawer Pull

125



              113

Balance

K2980-SN
Satin Nickel

1 1/4” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

K2980-DACM
Dark Brushed Copper
1 1/4” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

K2980-DBAC
Dark Antique Copper
1 1/4” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

K2980-ORB
Oil-Rubbed Bronze
1 1/4” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

K2980-AB
Antique English

1 1/4” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

RusticFlair

P3002-BL
Black

1 1/2” Dia

K3273-BL
Black

96mm C/C, 4 1/2” L

K196-DBAC
Dark Brushed Copper

1 1/4” C/C, 2 1/4” L

K195-DBAC
Dark Brushed Copper
96mm C/C, 4  7/8” L

K196-ACM
Antique Copper

1 1/4” C/C, 2 1/4” L

K195-ACM
Antique Copper

96mm C/C, 4  7/8” L

K2981-SN
Satin Nickel

3” C/C, 3 3/4” L

  

K2981-DACM
Dark Antique Copper

3” C/C, 3 3/4” L

K2981-DBAC
Dark Brushed Copper

3” C/C, 3 3/4” L
 

K2981-ORB
Oil-Rubbed Bronze

3” C/C, 3 3/4” L

K2981-AB
Antique English
3” C/C, 3 3/4” L

P3002-BL
Black

1 1/4” Dia.

P3002-RI
Rustic Iron
1 1/4” Dia.

P3003-BL
Black

1 1/2” Dia.

P3003-RI
Rustic Iron
1 1/2” Dia.

P3001-BL
Black

3” C/C, 4 3/4” L

P3000-BL
Black

96mm C/C, 5 1/2” L

P3004-BL
Black

3” or 96mm C/C, 5 1/2” L

P3001-RI
Rustic Iron

3” C/C, 4 3/4” L

P3000-RI
Rustic Iron

96mm C/C, 5 1/2” L
P3004-RI
Rustic Iron

3” or 96mm C/C, 5 1/2” L

126

K805-SN
Satin Nickel

3” C/C, 3 3/4” L

K804-B
Pewter

3” C/C, 3 3/4” L

K807-BI
Black Iron

3” C/C, 3 3/4” L

K811-MB

3” C/C, 3 3/4” L

K806-AE
Antique English
3” C/C, 3 3/4” L

Iron Forge

K462-SIM
Pewter

96mm C/C, 4 5/8 ” L

K58-SI
Swedish Iron

1 1/2” L, 1 1/4” Proj.

K558-SI
Swedish Iron

96mm C/C, 6” L

K462-DACM
Dark Brushed Copper
96mm C/C, 4 5/8” L

K58-BL

1 1/2” L, 1 1/4” Proj.

K558-BL

96mm C/C, 6” L

PA1323-RI
Rustic Iron

3” C/C, 4 1/2” L

K800-SN
Satin Nickel

11/8” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

K801-B
Pewter

11/8” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

K803-BI
Black Iron

11/8” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

K810-MB

11/8” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

K802-AE
Antique English

11/8” Dia., 11/8” Proj.

Charleston Blacksmith/Manchester

Clark

P2023-BYA
Biscayne Antique

96mm C/C, 4 1/8” L

P2023-RI
Rustic Iron

96mm C/C, 4 1/8” L

P2023-VP
Vibra Pewter

96mm C/C, 4 1/8” L

PA1322-BI
Black Iron

3” C/C, 4 3/8” L

PA1322-RI
Rustic Iron

3” C/C, 4 3/8” L

P2014-VP
Vibra Pewter

2 1/8” L x 1 1/2” W

P2014-RI
Rustic Iron

2 1/8” L x 1 1/2” W

PA1323-BI
Black Iron

3” C/C, 4 1/2” L

127



114   

STAINS

At Hilltop Hickory, we use only the highest quality stains to enhance and preserve the natural beauty of the native hardwoods. 
Contact Hilltop Hickory Furniture for stain samples.

FABRICS

EDGES & WOODWORKING TECHNIQUES

EDGES AND 
WOODWORKING 
TECHNIQUES

Steam Bending Natural Hickory  
with Bark Edge 

Rough Cut 

Round Over Edge Live Edge Hand-Scraped Edge
129

EDGES AND 
WOODWORKING 
TECHNIQUES

Steam Bending Natural Hickory  
with Bark Edge 

Rough Cut 

Round Over Edge Live Edge Hand-Scraped Edge
129

EDGES AND 
WOODWORKING 
TECHNIQUES

Steam Bending Natural Hickory  
with Bark Edge 

Rough Cut 

Round Over Edge Live Edge Hand-Scraped Edge
129

EDGES AND 
WOODWORKING 
TECHNIQUES

Steam Bending Natural Hickory  
with Bark Edge 

Rough Cut 

Round Over Edge Live Edge Hand-Scraped Edge
129

EDGES AND 
WOODWORKING 
TECHNIQUES

Steam Bending Natural Hickory  
with Bark Edge 

Rough Cut 

Round Over Edge Live Edge Hand-Scraped Edge
129

EDGES AND 
WOODWORKING 
TECHNIQUES

Steam Bending Natural Hickory  
with Bark Edge 

Rough Cut 

Round Over Edge Live Edge Hand-Scraped Edge
129

Steam Bending Natural Hickory with 
Bark Edge

Rough Cut

Round Over Edge Live Edge Hand-Scraped Edge

Hilltop Hickory features Heartland Fabrics which are easy to clean ad available in a wide range of colors and patterns. To see a 
lookbook of available fabrics, visit www.heartland-fabrics.com.



              115

FURNITURE SHOWROOM DISPLAYS
 

with a variety of inspiring furniture designs, each 
with their own personality and function.” 
We design and hand make every piece of Hilltop 
Hickory Furniture… for you, your lifestyle,  

Owners, Wayne and LaVern Fry

“

FURNITURE SHOWROOM 
DISPLAYS

Hilltop Hickory  
Swivel Display Case

                                          1-CDHH metI       
 

showroom swivel-kiosk presents 
all the premier hardware options, 
wood species, stains, colors and 
fabrics choices to complete the 
customers order.

Hilltop Hickory  
Catalog Podium

Item HHCP-1
 

beautiful Hilltop Hickory catalog podium 

designed to hold our catalog making it the 
right spot to gather around with customers 
when discussing their furniture needs.  

hardware and fabrics to complete their home furnishings purchase.

132

Hilltop Hickory 
Swivel Display Case

Item HHDC-1

• 24"w x 24"w x 18"d x 82"h
The Hilltop Hickory Furniture showroom 
swivel-kiosk presents all the premier 
hardware options, wood species, stains, 
colors and fabrics choices to complete the 
customers order.

Hilltop Hickory 
Catalog Podium

Item HHCP-1

• 24"w x 13"d x 40"h
Just what your showroom needs! This 
beautiful Hilltop Hickory catalog podium 
made out of hickory with natural wood 
finish is designed to hold our catalog, 
making it the right spot to gather around 
with customers when discussing their 
furniture needs.

INDEX



116   

CARE
Although your Hilltop Hickory interior home furniture is built and finished to withstand years of use, proper care and 
maintenance will ensure that it lasts for generations to come.

1. Avoid placing your furniture under windows or in direct sunlight to prevent fading.

2. Extreme changes in temperature or humidity cause wood to contract or swell, so keep furniture away from radiators, heating / 
cooling vents, and air conditioning units. Humidity should be 40-50% to prevent damage to hardwood furniture.

3. Use pads or felt under plastic, rubber, hot dishes, drinks, bookends, vases, or other decor to protect the finish.

4. Rotate items on your furniture’s top periodically to prevent variations in color and avoid scratches by lifting items from the 
surface rather than dragging them.

5. Clean up spills immediately by blotting with a soft, absorbent cloth. Do not use anything with alcohol or acetone. It can cause 
severe damage to the finish.

6. Dust frequently with a dry, soft, lint-free cloth, rubbing with the grain rather than against it.

7. Approximately twice a year, polish your furniture with a polish containing detergents, emulsifiers and mineral oil using a clean, 
dry, lint-free cloth. Silicone cleaners and waxes are not recommended.

CUSTOMER WARRANTY
All warranties are to the original purchaser (owner) from authorized Hilltop Hickory dealers only. Warranties are not transferable. 
You can fully expect our handcrafted interior home furniture to be enjoyed for generations to come. If a piece ever needs our 
attention, we will work with you, the original owner, and your retail dealer to restore it to its original quality under the terms and 
conditions of care listed in this booklet. 

The warranty on your Hilltop Hickory interior home furniture covers any defects that occur with the furniture structure or wood 
materials. All hardwood contains variations in color and grain, which makes the characteristics unique to each wood species. Our 
finishing process is identical, but no two pieces will finish the same way.

Taking care of your furniture with recommended controlled interior heating, cooling and humidity is critical to achieving a 
lifetime of enjoyment that can be passed on to future generations. At Hilltop Hickory, we understand our furniture’s true life 
expectancy — and they hold a longer lifespan than the trees from which they originate.

NOTE: All materials used in the construction of Hilltop Hickory furniture are environmentally sustainable and CARB certified.



117

Antler Chandeliers  82
Antler End Table  83
Antler Table Lamp  83
Arcadia 60” Trestle Bench  105
Arcadia Arm Chair  105
Arcadia Side Chair  105
Arcadia Trestle Table  104
Arm Chair  32
Armoire  24
Bar Island  45
Bear Lodge Bookcase  91
Bear Lodge Collection Five Drawer Chest  21
Bear Lodge Collection Mirror  21
Bear Lodge Collection Night Stand  21
Bear Lodge Collection Seven Drawer Dresser  21
Bearwood Coffee Table  68
Bearwood End Table  68
Bearwood End Table with Bottom Shelf  68
Bench  57
Bench with Arms  57
Bench with Fabric Seat  58
Bendwood Arm Chair  36
Bendwood Child’s Rocker  51
Bendwood Deacon’s Style Bench Swing  84
Bendwood Deluxe Arm Chair  37
Bendwood Deluxe Side Chair  37
Bendwood Desk Chair  90
Bendwood Double Rocker  50
Bendwood Double Rocker Style Swing  84
Bendwood Glider  50
Bendwood Hickory Rocker  49
Bendwood Live Edge Rocker  51
Bendwood Rocker Style Swing  85
Bendwood Side Chair  36
Bendwood Youth Rocker  51
Branch Arm Chair  31
Branch Side Chair  31
Canes  85
Cane Stand  85
Canopy Bed  25
Checkerboard End Table  72
Checkerboard End Table with Drawer  72
Chevel Mirror  78
Coffee Table  6
Coffee Table with Lift-top  75
Coffee Table with Solid Top  75
Console Desk  63
Corner Entertainment Center  62
Country Delight Game Table  74
Cros Lake Live Edge 5-Drawer Chest  97
Cross Lake Live Edge 1-Drawer Night Stand  97
Cross Lake Live Edge 3-Drawer Night Stand  97
Cross Lake Live Edge 7-Drawer Dresser  97
Cross Lake Live Edge Bed  96
Cumberland 3 Drawer Nightstand  102
Cumberland 5 Drawer Chest  102
Cumberland 7 Drawer Dresser  103
Cumberland Bed Complete  103
Cumberland Mirror  103
Cumberland R/C Bunkbed  14
Curio Cabinet  80
Desk Top Organizer  88
Diner Arm Chair  34
Double Hoop Settee with Minnesota Fabric  55
End Table  10
End Table / Magazine Rack with Round Corners Top  72
End Table / Magazine Rack with Solid Top  72
End Table with Slatted Shelves  71
End Table with Solid Leaves  71
End Table with Solid Top and Shelf  71, 74
End Table with Solid Top and Slatted Shelves  71
End Table with Solid Top and Slatted Sleeves  71
Entertainment Center Fireplace  61
Executive 7-Drawer Desk  88
Farmers Table  32
Fireside Chair with Fabric  53
Fireside Stool with Fabric  53
Five Shelf Stand  77
Floor Lamp  81
Floor Lamp and Table  81
Floor Lamp with Shelf  81
Footstools  51
Four Shelf Stand  77
Game Table Chair  33
Grand Forks Round Table  36
Grandpa Desk Chair with Fabric Seat & Back  90
Grandpa Rocker  48

Half Round End Table  10
Hall Table  76
Hickory 3 Drawer Nightstand  19
Hickory 4 Drawer Chest  19
Hickory 6 Drawer Dresser  18
Hickory Blanket Chest  22
Hickory Framed Mirror  78
Hickory Hall Tree  77
Hickory Nightstand  19
Hickory Recliner  60
Hickory Sideboard  45
Hickory Sportsmen Chest  22
Hilltop Bookcase  92
Hilltop Collection Bed  24
Hilltop Collection Coffee Table  68
Hilltop Collection End Table  68
Hilltop Hutch  43
Hilltop Night Stand  24
Hilltop Spindle Bookcase  92
Hoop Chair Rocker  52
Hoop Chair with Minnesota Fabric  52
Hoosier Arm Chair  35
Hoosier Side Chair  35
Hoosier Storage Bench  55
Ironwood Collection Coffee Table  111
Ironwood Collection End Table  111
Ironwood Collection Live Edge Coffee Table  111
Ironwood Collection Live Edge End Table  111
Ironwood Collection Live Edge Sofa Table  111
Ironwood Collection  Sofa Table  111
Ironwood Lamp with Lambskin Shade  111
Jelly Cupboard  44
Jelly Cupboard with Glass Door  44
Junior Bear Lodge Collection Chest  21
Kitchen Island  44
Lake and Lodge 
Rectangle Table  35
Lake and Lodge Round Table  35
Lakeside Sofa Table with Three Drawers  75
Laramie 60" Trestle Bench  12
Laramie Side Chair  12
Laramie Trestle Table  12
Lazy Susan with Napkin Holder  37
Lincoln Desk  89
Lodge Chair  60
Lodge Loveseat  59
Lodge Ottoman  60
Lodge Sofa  59
Lodge Sofa with Full Futon  60
Lone Spruce Live Edge Coffee Table  70
Lone Spruce Live Edge End Table  70
Lone Spruce Live Edge Sofa Table  70
Lumber Jack Bed  25
Lumber Jack Coffee Table  66
Lumber Jack End Table  66
Lumber Jack Shaved Spindle Bed  25
Lumber Jack Sofa Table  66
Millcreek Live Edge Arm Chair  30
Millcreek Live EdgeBed  27
Millcreek Live Edge Bench  56
Millcreek Live Edge Coffee Table  69
Millcreek Live Edge Dining Table  30
Millcreek Live Edge End Table  69
Millcreek Live Edge Side Chair  30
Millcreek Live Edge Sofa Table  69
Millcreek Live Edge Sofa Table with Two Drawers  69
Mirrored Hall Bench  54
Mission Trestle Table  34
Mojave Side Chair  15
Mojave Table  15
Narrow Hoop Chair  52
Nesting Outside Table  76
Noble Collection Coffee Table  67
Noble Collection End Table  67
Noble Collection Floor Lamp  67
Noble Collection Library Table  67
Noble Collection Pub Table  39
Noble Collection Writing Desk  89
Northwood End Table  66
Northwood Sofa Table  66
Old Country Grandfather Clock  80
Panel Bed  26
Queen Murphy Bed  27
R/C Maplewood 2-Panel Bed  100
R/C Maplewood 3-Drawer Nightstand  98
R/C Maplewood 3 Shelf Stand  11
R/C Maplewood 6-Drawer Chest  100
R/C Maplewood 7-Drawer Dresser  99
R/C Maplewood 30" Barstool  13
R/C Maplewood Arm Chair with Scoop Seat  107
R/C Maplewood Bar Island  108
R/C Maplewood Bar Stool  13, 108

INDEX R/C Maplewood Bar Stool with Back  108
R/C Maplewood Bench  107
R/C/ Maplewood Bunkbed  14
R/C Maplewood Chairside Table  110
R/C Maplewood Coffee Table  110
R/C Maplewood End Table  110
R/C Maplewood Flat-Panel Bed  101
R/C Maplewood Half Round End Table  11
R/C Maplewood Mirror  99
R/C Maplewood Nightstand  99
R/C Maplewood Pub Table  13
R/C Maplewood Server  108
R/C Maplewood Shelf Stand  11
R/C Maplewood Sideboard  109
R/C Maplewood Side Chair with Scoop Seat  107
R/C Maplewood Sofa Table  110
R/C Maplewood Sportsmen Chest  101
R/C Maplewood Trestle Table  106
RC Maplewood Versatile Table  109
Rectangular Pub Table  38
Round End Table  73
Round Farmers Table  37
Secretary Desk  88
Settee  55
Settler's 1-Drawer Nightstand with Bottom Shelf  3
Settler's 3-Drawer Nightstand  3
Settler's 6 Drawer Dresser  2
Settler's 7 Drawer Dresser  2
Settler's Collection Bed  3, 4
Settler's Desk with Drawer  7
Settler's Dining Arm Chair  9
Settler's Dining Side Chair  9
Settler's End Table with Drawer  4
Settler's Farmer's Table  9
Settler's Mirror  2
Settler's Panel Trestle Table  8
Settler's Sofa Table with Two Drawers  7
Showcase Ladder  79
Side Chair  32
Sofa Server  59
Sofa Table with Solid Top and Slatted Shelf  73
Sofa Table with Solid Top and Slatted Shelves  73
Solid or Fabric Bench  57
Split Log Coat Hangers  79
Square Coffee Table  6
Table  Lamp  81
Three Shelf Stand  77
Tree Back Side Chair  33
TV Cabinet  61, 62
Twig Trestle Table  31
Twin Bunkbed  26
Two Door Jelly Cupboard  45
Two Piece Hutch  43
Upholstered Marshfield Arm Chair  8
Upholstered Marshfield Side Chair  8
Utility Stand Closed Sides with Door  76
Utility Stand with Open Sides  76
Wagon Wheel Bed  20
Wagon Wheel Bench  56
Wagon Wheel Hickory Mirror  18
Wagon Wheel Trestle Table  33
Wall Shelves  79
Wedge Shaped Bearwood End Table  68
Wedge Shaped End Table  71
Wildwood Coffee Table  65
Wildwood End Table  64
Wildwood Liftop Coffee Table  65
Wildwood Night Stand  23
Wildwood Panel Bed  23
Wildwood Sofa Table  64
Wooden Scooped Seat Dinner Chair  34
3-Drawer File Cabinet  93
3 Shelf Stand  10
4-Drawer File Cabinet  93
24" Bar Stool  41
24” Bar Stool  38, 41
24" Early American Bar Stool  42
24" Hoosier Bar Stool with Leather Seat  39
24" Saddle Bar Stool with Swivel Seat  40
30” Bar Stool  38, 41
30" Bar Stool with Swivel Seat  40
30" Early American Bar Stool  42
30" Hoosier Bar Stool with Leather Seat  39
30” R/C Maplewood Bar Stool  13
30" Saddle Bar Stool with Swivel Seat  40
30" Westville Bar Stool  42
36” Round Pub Table  38
36” Round Pub Table with Windmill Base  39
40" TV Console  5
42” Round Pub Table  38
48” Bench with Two Baskets and Fabric Seat  54
60" TV Cabinet  5



HANDMADE IN THE USA
REFINED RUSTIC


	Hilltop Hickory - Cover Pages 8.5x11
	Hilltop Hickory - Cover Pages 8.5x11
	Hilltop Hickory - 2024 Catalog Inside FOR WEB.pdf
	Hilltop Hickory - Cover Pages 8.5x11.pdf

